LAND VISIONS

P 903.581.1733 LANDSCAPE
www.landvisionstx.com DESIGN / BUILD
Project Name: City of Tyler — Bergfeld Park Playgroud Bid/Quote Number 15-002
General Contractor: Landvisions
Change Order
PROPOSED CHANGE

Date: February 25, 2015

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

Total PRICE of this CHANGE ORDER $34.621.38

The change to the CONTACT PRICE is as follows:

Original CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 173.592.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER Totals $_
CONTRACT PRICE before this CHANGE ORDER $ 173.592.00
Total PRICE of this CHANGE ORDER $34,621.38
NET revised CONTRACT PRICE $208.213.38

The change to the CONTRACT TIME is as follows:

Original CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE
Previous CHANGE ORDER completion date
REVISED completion date due to this CHANGE ORDER

Approvals Required@
Requested by: Date: & -5, 29 s~

Stardax, Inc. dba Landvisions

Ordered by: Date:
(General Contractor)

Accepted by: Date:
(Owner)

P. 0. Box 131356 ¢ Tyler, Texas 75713 » 903.581.1733  903.581.8607 Fax



